241A0240
NPT connection thread 241. 1...
deviant pressure range indicate on order 241..2..  XX
Special options, add the appropriate letter
34 52 17 700 18 G¼ 1.0 241A0210
     2.0 241A0220
     3.0 241A0230
     4.0 241A0240

Miniature
Product group
Order example:
242F0220
G¼   up to G½
compressed air
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure, respective outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop
 In-Line Regulator with Relieving Function  242
242F0260
with female / male thread
242A0260
with female thread
 NPT connection thread 242. 1 . . . + 5%
 deviant pressure range indicate on order 242. . . X X  on request
 19 64 16 19 600 25 G¼  f/m 2 242F0220 43,70
        4 242F0240 43,70
        6 242F0260 43,70
        8 242F0280 43,70
 19 54 16 19 600 25 G¼   2 242A0220 42,40
        4 242A0240 42,40
        6 242A0260 42,40
        8 242A0280 42,40

 Regulator for liquids 249Abrass, supply pressure max. 18 bar,
accuracy ±15%*2
Order example:
249A0210
              In-Line Regulator with Factory-Set Outlet Pressure for Liquids  249
 Dimensions Flow Supply Connection Outlet Order Price
 Ø A B A/F rate pressure thread pressure number
 mm mm mm l/min*1 max. bar G bar  €
G¼
for drinking water / liquids
cross section
inlet
outlet
249
B
A/F
Ø A
 Regulator for drinking water 249C
 34 52 17 4 10 G¼   1 249C0210 on request
       2 249C0220 on request
       3 249C0230 on request
       4 249C0240 on request
       5 249C0250 on request
       6 249C0260 on request
       7 249C0270 on request
       8 249C0280 on request
249A                                                                       249C
Ecobrass®,  supply pressure  max. 18 bar,
accuracy ±15%
249C0210